7/7/23, 9:19 AM

5.4.1
5.5
5.5.1
5.6
5.7
5.8
5.9
5.10
5.1
5.11.1
5.12
5.13

7.

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

https://grandcoulee.allnetmeetings.com/AdminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=85F168A1-04C1-4703-B594-FBO6E3C9B537

All-Net Meetings V3

Town of Grand Coulee
Meeting Agenda
July 11, 2023 - Regular - 06:00 PM

CALLING THE MEETING TO ORDER BY MAYOR
ACCEPT THE AGENDAAS PRESENTED
CONFLICT OF INTEREST

DELEGATION

Request to discuss residence/convenience store proposal.

Drainage

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Community hall Change order

Listing Lots 13-15

AFC GIC matured #1

Election Update info

Council Resignation

Golf Cart Bylaw

Third reading

Traffic Bylaw

Snow Removal Policy

Public Conduct Policy

Rate payer pulse survey follow up
Strategic Workshop report

Meadow Park Development

Council minutes

Council Evaluation

TSS Update

CONSENT AGENDA

WTP June

NEW BUSINESS

Sask Energy Municipal Surcharge
Request to cancel 2nd meeting in August
Rate payer request - trees and speed bump
Water shutoff required issue with curb stop

Long term Parking permit

1/2



7/7/23, 9:19 AM
8.

8.1
8.1.1
8.1.1.1
8.1.1.2
8.1.1.3
8.1.1.4
8.1.2
8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

9.

10.
11.

https://grandcoulee.allnetmeetings.com/AdminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=85F168A1-04C1-4703-B594-FBO6E3C9B537

All-Net Meetings V3

UPDATES AND REPORTS
Reports

CAOQO Report

motion for Council farewell gift
Commissionaire report

New website design template
RCEC report

Foreman Report

Up Coming /Past meeting & Workshops
Council Round Table

RCMP Updates

Traffic Stats

COMMITTEE UPDATES
CORRESPONDENCE
ADJOURN

2/2



