Town of Grand Coulee

Meeting Agenda July 11, 2023 - Regular - 06:00 PM

1.	CALLING THE MEETING TO ORDER BY MAYOR
2.	ACCEPT THE AGENDA AS PRESENTED
3.	CONFLICT OF INTEREST
4.	DELEGATION
4.1	Request to discuss residence/convenience store proposal.
4.2	Drainage
5.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
5.1	Community hall Change order
5.2	Listing Lots 13-15
5.3	AFC GIC matured #1
5.4	Election Update info
5.4.1	Council Resignation
5.5	Golf Cart Bylaw
5.5.1	Third reading
5.6	Traffic Bylaw
5.7	Snow Removal Policy
5.8	Public Conduct Policy
5.9	Rate payer pulse survey follow up
5.10	Strategic Workshop report
5.11	Meadow Park Development
5.11.1	Council minutes
5.12	Council Evaluation
5.13	TSS Update
6.	CONSENT AGENDA
	WTP June
7.	NEW BUSINESS
7.1	Sask Energy Municipal Surcharge
7.2	Request to cancel 2nd meeting in August
7.3	Rate payer request - trees and speed bump
7.4	Water shutoff required issue with curb stop
7.5	Long term Parking permit

8.	UPDATES AND REPORTS
8.1	Reports
8.1.1	CAO Report
8.1.1.1	motion for Council farewell gift
8.1.1.2	Commissionaire report
8.1.1.3	New website design template
8.1.1.4	RCEC report
8.1.2	Foreman Report
8.2	Up Coming /Past meeting & Workshops
8.3	Council Round Table
8.4	RCMP Updates
8.5	Traffic Stats
9.	COMMITTEE UPDATES
10.	CORRESPONDENCE
11.	ADJOURN